05-24-1999



101044381

Trademarks BOX ASSIGNMENTS Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORI						
(Rev 6-93)	Patent and Trademark Office					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tresements Please	record the attached original document or certified copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying Party(ies): Toshihiro MUKAIDA	2. Name and Address of receiving Party(ies):					
Seiya UMENO MAY 1 9 1999	Name: NOK Corporation					
\z,	Internal Address:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(s) attached?						
Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 1-12-15, Shiba-Dalmon, Minato-ku					
X Assignment Merger						
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Tokyo					
	State/Country: Japan Zip:					
Execution Date: April 19, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes N					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s)/Application Date B. Patent No.(s)/Patent Date						
U.S. Serial No. 09/296,261, filed April 22, 1999 5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence	Number of applications and patents involved: 1					
concerning this matter should be mailed:						
JACOBSON, PRICE, HOLMAN & STERN 400 7th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 X Enclosed X Any deficiencies in enclosed fees are authorized to be charged to account					
Attorney Docket No. P63503US0	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1358					
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true adocument.	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original					
J. C. Holman 22,769	May 19, 1999					
Name of Person Signing/ Reg. # Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2						

da FC:581 40.00 BP

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA - ASSIGNMENT

(1~,	insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Toshihiro MUKAIDA	***************************************		***************************************
		(2)	Selya UMENO			
		(3)				
		(4)	***************************************			
		(5)				and
		(6)				
			in consideration of the a	rum of one dollar (\$1. ined, the receipt and a	00), and other good and valuable sufficiency of which are hereby ad	considerations
(7)	Insert Name of Assignee	(7)!	NOK CORPORATION			***************************************
<i>(6)</i>	Insert Address of Assignee	(8)	1-12-15, Shiba-Dale	n. Minato-ku, Toky	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(S)	insert Legal Entity and State or Country (e.g., a corporation or chizago of teach)	· ((herein after desig nated a)	ine Ass ignee) the entir	of Japan e right, title and interest for the U	
(1 .)	citizen of Japan) Insert Idantification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(10)	emitories, dependencies a	IOINT	e invention known as	
		 1	or which the underslane.	as (have) executed	an application for patent in the U	nited States of
00	Insert Date of signing of Application, or filing date and	(11)	Said application having bu	an executed/filed on	April 22, 1999	englaas bns)
	Serial No., if known 1) The undersigned agree(s) to e	i Heatinav	Serial No. 09/296, 2	Soo with the applica	top and now postervice or division	nal applications
الديمان في ديما س) إن الديمان الديمان الديمان	ons of the International Union for f 4) The undersigned agree(s) to 5) The undersigned hereby auth States resulting from this application reby covenants that he has (they for execute any agreement in conflict 6) The undersigned hereby grant the power to insert on this assigning States Patent and Trademark Offi In witness whereof, executed by the	perform all nortze(s) and or any contains the contains th	affirmative acts which mand request(s) the Commissiontinuing or divisional applicaght to convey the entire infirm of Jacobson, Price, author identification which addition of this document.	y be necessary to obtain a final part of Patents and allons thereof to the surrost herein assigned to man & Stern, PLL hay be necessary or	Trademarks to issue any and all said Assignee, as Assignee of the d, and that he has (they have) no .C. 400 Seventh Street, N.W., W desirable in order to comply with	Letters Patents a entire interest, at executed, and ashington, D.C.
Dúlia			gned on the date(s) opposition. Toshihiro MUKAS		Toshilim Mika	da (SEAL
-	1	,,,,,,	the state of the s	патне	Toshihim Mukan	X& (GLAL
·	<u> April. (9. 1999.</u> Na	me of Inve	ntor Selya UMENO		Seiva Umoro	(SEAL
فلندس	Na	ame of Inve	71	emsi.	' algnature	(SEAL
•				name	signature	(OCAE
ie _	Na	me of Inve				(SEAL
Date	Na	me of Inve		eman	signature	(SEAL
Date		ame of Inve	intor	name	signature	(SEAL
	This assignment should preferab	oly be signe		name Consul if signed abro c	signature ad, or a Nolary Public If domestic	ally signed. If
Lian th	e execution by the inventor(s) sho	ould be with	nessed by at least two with	sses who sign here:	:	
I A	dditional inventor's names and		Witness	-		
or	n a separate sheet.		Witness			
			JACOBSON, PRICE, HU: PROFESSIONAL LIMITED L:	MAN & STERN		

THE JENIFER ECLIDING 400 SEVENTH STARET, N.W. WASHINGTON, D. 20004

JPH&S 12/92; 3/96; 8/98

RECORDED: 05/19/1999

PATENT REEL: 009959 FRAME: 0670